___________________________________________________________________________________________________ ), N

r Frankiin Street
i E— | DECEMBER 2025 |
R 1 -
| 1 I
I ! |
i Mulberry Street | i
- 1 1
! I 5 !
| . . 1 £ |
; -—+—-- Safe Ride Boundaries | a 3
o
- I S U
I = Safe Walk Boundaries Saratoga Street : Tl ® | I
| Nt s/ - -' Saratoga Street i
G- w - |
[ u 3
S ml
! LS oy | | !
i 5 e ' I
4 1 s |5 - 5 [P | 1
! I~ A — E 3 . I | l
| 2 n £ g $ ] |
3 | 3 36 o | | k
! - % g E ﬁ (P] - @ 6 I
1 / S 7 Lexington Street 1 i
[ 3 2
£ | 3
I 3 ' * T i
i " e el | ;
- af'? .I Pearl St. - | :%I
I S I Garage | xi
% ¥
3 % : [P] &
| ° : o] & 1
! / e m = L ® !
I Fayette Street - <+— Fayette Street I
1 {/ ™ L 1 1
- >
! ; - | !
18 - a2 | @ 8E & BALTIMOREVA - 18 i
-3 s 2= IZ0c MEDICAL ) g 2
18 B e . o < Qa]s CENTER E £ I -
-8 oF < ( @ ® |
2 L4] CAREY SCHOOL H 18 -
le T OF LAW | g H i
1] () o i [ .
1% - — _Baltimore Street
= R B S ik ®06 | ©0 [
I 5 I 1
| / salégl%li r?EF % Plaza l : !
l Booth St rt N Py Garage 1 k
R Al ' B !
! : ‘é S 351 ol - Redwood Street b i
[ IR 4] SCHOOL OF 1
! i -g Hollins Street l L SOEIAEWORK | I
, - 1 1 . _
L % ——= -
i L - 3 % UM MEDICAL CENTER | | I
. b= - ; Boyd Street £ W 41 - E] ! I
o -
I 2 g 'Da ' |
i g ) 3 ® & | Beeo—— -
| z <+— Lombard Street | 1 ®6
1 | 46, 1 p
1 Lombard Street . [E) 47 SCHOOL OF
4 \ MEDICINE & 1 §| <
! % ! i :
= c- =
I Lemmon Street ‘—‘( \ ! '% I 9
i % # o[PIC | 2- g
1 E' g‘f A £S 527E) 1 | I
Z 2O B
! - 3 L= —B& 1 \
o Pratt Street < -»> —» Pratt Street u
! ga .% @ﬁ @ ra reef 1 ) @
| g g |
1 .:.‘”2 E) 1
| g & )
[ - '
- |
I ..... Camden Street 1
- McHenry Street & ) o Tmmmrmmiemimm e
| 1
| 2 -] |
- g g - E{E
| 2 8 !
= ‘E g |
! H |
| 1
- Ramsay Street
N\, MARC !
\ 1
N |
N\ o
N\, Washington Boulevard \—— I
st ¢ | | 4
|
|
L |
|
|
|
|
|
|
Academic Building Public Safety Light Rail Stops University Parking

Patient Care Building
Support Building

UMB Parking Garage
Open Green Space
Community Resource
Building Entrance
Future Development Site

Pedestrian-Only Walkway

e HIREORUEE

Emergency Room
Entrance

One-Way Street
Public Parking

& T v

Permit Parking

umaryland.edu

Police Safe Walk/Safe Ride and
Non-Emergency 410-706-6882
Emergency Dial 911

@ Emergency Phones

Safe Ride Boundaries (3 p.m. to 1 a.m.)
Safe Walk Boundaries (24 hours a day)

Public Transportation

™) Metro Subway
Lexington Market Stop

mMARC MARC Train
Camden Station

= = = Light Rail Tracks

Lexington Market

University Center/
Baltimore Street

Convention Center

oo o006

Camden Yards

UM shuttle Stops
(5 702 Mount Vernon
(® 703 Federal Hill
() 704 Canton/Fells Point

Lexington Garage
Koester’s Lot

Saratoga Street Garage
Pearl Street Garage
Fine Lot

Baltimore Grand Garage
Plaza Garage

Penn Street Garage
Pratt Street Garage
BioPark Garage

[ = = @ @ m O [0 @ >

UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND
BALTIMORE




1 Pine Street Annex
222 N. Pine St.

2 Saratoga Bldg.
220 Arch St.

3 Downtown Baltimore
Child Care, Inc.
237 Arch St.

4 Pine Street Police Station

214 N. Pine St.

5 Hope Lodge
636 W. Lexington St.

6 Lexington Bldg.
620 W. Lexington St.

7 U.S. Post Office
130 N. Greene St.

8 Lexington Market
112 N. Eutaw St.

9 Future site of
School of Social Work
600 W. Lexington St.

10 Future site of Hope Lodge

635 W. Lexington St.

11 Pharmacy Learning Center

School of Pharmacy
110 N. Pine St.

12 Parking and Commuter
Services Office
622 W. Fayette St.

13 Operations and
Maintenance Office
622 W. Fayette St.

14  Biomedical Research
Facility
108 N. Greene St.

15 100 N. Greene St.

16  Maryland Bar Center
520 W. Fayette St.

17 4MLK

4 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.

18  Pharmacy Hall
School of Pharmacy
20 N. Pine St.

19  School of Dentistry
650 W. Baltimore St.

20 Baltimore Veterans
Affairs Medical Center
10 N. Greene St.

21 Westminster Hall
515-519 W. Fayette St.

21a Edgar Allan Poe
Westminster Hall
and Burying Ground
509 W. Fayette St.

22  Hilda Katz Blaustein
Research Center
School of Social Work
550 W. Baltimore St.
(floors 1 and 5)

umaryland.edu

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

30a

30b

30c

30d

30e

31

32

33

34

Nathan Patz Law Center/
Thurgood Marshall

Law Library

Francis King Carey
School of Law

500 W. Baltimore St.

Grand Offices
55 N. Paca St.

France-Merrick

Performing Arts Center
(Houses Hippodrome Theatre
and M&T Bank Exchange)

12 N. Eutaw St.

Medical School Teaching
Facility (MSTF)

School of Medicine

685 W. Baltimore St.
(entry from HSRF I)

Health Sciences Research Facility
(HSRF) |

School of Medicine

685 W. Baltimore St.

Bressler Research Bldg.
School of Medicine
655 W. Baltimore St.

Howard Research Hall
660 W. Redwood St.

University of Maryland
Medical Center
(UMMC) Main Entrance
22 S. Greene St.

Harry and Jeanette
Weinberg Bldg.

600 block of Lombard St.
(not an entrance)

Homer Gudelsky Bldg.
Lombard and Greene streets
(not an entrance)

R Adams Cowley

Shock Trauma Center
Lombard and Penn streets
(not an entrance)

Roslyn and Leonard Stoler
Pavilion/UM Marlene and
Stewart Greenebaum
Comprehensive Cancer Center
22 S. Greene St.

(not an entrance)

UMMC Emergency
Department

Lombard Street between
Greene and Penn streets

Faculty Physicians, Inc.
11 S. Paca St.

CFG Bank Arena
201 W. Baltimore St.

Old St. Paul’'s Cemetery
700-727 Redwood St.

School of Medicine
Admissions Office
685 W. Baltimore St.,
Suite 190

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

School of Social Work
525 W. Redwood St.

UM Professional Bldg.
(part of Faculty Physicians, Inc.)
419 W. Redwood St.

James T. Frenkil Bldg.
(part of Faculty Physicians, Inc.)
16 S. Eutaw St.

Environmental Health
and Safety Bldg.
714 W. Lombard St.

Health Sciences Research Facility
(HSRF) 1l

Schools of Medicine

and Pharmacy

20 Penn St.

Dr. Samuel D. Harris
National Museum
of Dentistry

31S. Greene St.

George Gray Research Hall
School of Medicine
520 W. Lombard St. (rear)

Davidge Hall
522 W. Lombard St.

East Hall
School of Medicine
520 W. Lombard St.

University Family Medicine
29S. Paca St.
408 W. Lombard St.

Bromo-Seltzer Arts Tower
312-318 W. Lombard St.

737 W. Lombard St.
School of Medicine

Institute of Human Virology
School of Medicine
725 W. Lombard St.

Allied Health Research Bldg.
School of Medicine
100 Penn St.

School of Nursing
655 W. Lombard St.

SMC Campus Center/
Seven Scholars University
Store/URecFit

621 W. Lombard St.

Health Sciences and Human
Services Library (HSHSL)
601 W. Lombard St.

Maryland Women's Health
Center at Penn Street
120 Penn St.

Community Outreach
Police Station
700 W. Pratt St.

Biomedical Engineering and
Technology Research Building
111 S. Penn St.

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Walter P. Carter Center
701 W. Pratt St.

Maryland Institute for
Emergency Medical
Services Systems

653 W. Pratt St.

Babe Ruth Birthplace
and Museum
216 Emory St.

Baltimore Convention
Center
1 W. Pratt St.

Oriole Park at
Camden Yards
333 W. Camden St.

Camden Station
301 W. Camden St.

University of Maryland
BioPark — Bldg. One
800 W. Baltimore St.

University of Maryland
BioPark — Bldg. Two
801 W. Baltimore St.

Maryland Forensic

Medical Center

900 W. Baltimore St.

Maryland Proton

Treatment Center

850 W. Baltimore St.

Health Sciences Research Facility
(HSRF) 11l

Schools of Medicine,

Pharmacy, and Dentistry

Everyman Theatre
315 W. Fayette St.

Community Engagement Center
16 S. Poppleton St.

The Grid
601 W. Lombard St., 3rd Floor

Mother Mary Lange Catholic School
200 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.

James McHenry Elementary School
31 S. Schroeder St.

B&O Railroad Museum
901 W. Pratt St.

UMB Recycling Center
663 W. Saratoga St.

UMB Greene St. Pocket Park
114-116 N. Greene St.

Plaza Park
500 W. Redwood St.

ACADEMIC BUILDINGS
SUPPORT BUILDINGS
PATIENT CARE

COMMUNITY RESOURCES

| | UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND
BALTIMORE




