

UMB CAMPUS MAP



Map Key

- Academic Building
- Patient Care Building
- Support Building
- UMB Parking Garage
- Open Green Space
- Community Resource
- Building Entrance
- Future Development Site
- Pedestrian-Only Walkway
- Emergency Room Entrance
- One-Way Street
- Public Parking
- Permit Parking

Public Safety

Police Safe Walk/Safe Ride and Non-Emergency 410-706-6882
Emergency Dial 911

Emergency Phones

Safe Ride Boundaries (3 p.m. to 1 a.m.)

Safe Walk Boundaries (24 hours a day)

Public Transportation

Metro Subway
Lexington Market Stop

MARC Train
Camden Station

Light Rail Tracks

Light Rail Stops

- 1 Lexington Market
- 2 University Center/ Baltimore Street
- 3 Convention Center
- 4 Camden Yards

UM shuttle Stops

- 702 Mount Vernon
- 703 Federal Hill
- 704 Canton/Fells Point

University Parking

- A Lexington Garage
- B Koester's Lot
- C Saratoga Street Garage
- D Pearl Street Garage
- E Fine Lot
- F Baltimore Grand Garage
- G Plaza Garage
- H Penn Street Garage
- I Pratt Street Garage
- J BioPark Garage

1	Pine Street Annex 222 N. Pine St.	23	Nathan Patz Law Center/ Thurgood Marshall Law Library Francis King Carey School of Law 500 W. Baltimore St.	35	School of Social Work 525 W. Redwood St.	55	Walter P. Carter Center 701 W. Pratt St.
2	Saratoga Bldg. 220 Arch St.	24	Grand Offices 55 N. Paca St.	36	UM Professional Bldg. (part of Faculty Physicians, Inc.) 419 W. Redwood St.	56	Maryland Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems 653 W. Pratt St.
3	Downtown Baltimore Child Care, Inc. 237 Arch St.	25	France-Merrick Performing Arts Center (Houses Hippodrome Theatre and M&T Bank Exchange) 12 N. Eutaw St.	37	James T. Frenkil Bldg. (part of Faculty Physicians, Inc.) 16 S. Eutaw St.	57	Babe Ruth Birthplace and Museum 216 Emory St.
4	Pine Street Police Station 214 N. Pine St.	26	Medical School Teaching Facility (MSTF) School of Medicine 685 W. Baltimore St. (entry from HSRF I)	38	Environmental Health and Safety Bldg. 714 W. Lombard St.	58	Baltimore Convention Center 1 W. Pratt St.
5	Hope Lodge 636 W. Lexington St.	27	Health Sciences Research Facility (HSRF) I School of Medicine 685 W. Baltimore St.	39	Health Sciences Research Facility (HSRF) II Schools of Medicine and Pharmacy 20 Penn St.	59	Oriole Park at Camden Yards 333 W. Camden St.
6	Lexington Bldg. 620 W. Lexington St.	28	Bressler Research Bldg. School of Medicine 655 W. Baltimore St.	40	Dr. Samuel D. Harris National Museum of Dentistry 31 S. Greene St.	60	Camden Station 301 W. Camden St.
7	U.S. Post Office 130 N. Greene St.	29	Howard Research Hall 660 W. Redwood St.	41	George Gray Research Hall School of Medicine 520 W. Lombard St. (rear)	61	University of Maryland BioPark – Bldg. One 800 W. Baltimore St.
8	Lexington Market 112 N. Eutaw St.	30	University of Maryland Medical Center (UMMC) Main Entrance 22 S. Greene St.	42	Davidge Hall 522 W. Lombard St.	62	University of Maryland BioPark – Bldg. Two 801 W. Baltimore St.
9	Future site of School of Social Work 600 W. Lexington St.	30a	Harry and Jeanette Weinberg Bldg. 600 block of Lombard St. (not an entrance)	43	East Hall School of Medicine 520 W. Lombard St.	63	Maryland Forensic Medical Center 900 W. Baltimore St.
10	Future site of Hope Lodge 635 W. Lexington St.	30b	Homer Gudelsky Bldg. Lombard and Greene streets (not an entrance)	44	University Family Medicine 29 S. Paca St. 408 W. Lombard St.	64	Maryland Proton Treatment Center 850 W. Baltimore St.
11	Pharmacy Learning Center School of Pharmacy 110 N. Pine St.	30c	R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center Lombard and Penn streets (not an entrance)	45	Bromo-Seltzer Arts Tower 312-318 W. Lombard St.	65	Health Sciences Research Facility (HSRF) III Schools of Medicine, Pharmacy, and Dentistry
12	Parking and Commuter Services Office 622 W. Fayette St.	30d	Roslyn and Leonard Stoler Pavilion/UM Marlene and Stewart Greenebaum Comprehensive Cancer Center 22 S. Greene St. (not an entrance)	46	737 W. Lombard St. School of Medicine	66	Everyman Theatre 315 W. Fayette St.
13	Operations and Maintenance Office 622 W. Fayette St.	30e	UMMC Emergency Department  Lombard Street between Greene and Penn streets	47	Institute of Human Virology School of Medicine 725 W. Lombard St.	67	Community Engagement Center 16 S. Poppleton St.
14	Biomedical Research Facility 108 N. Greene St.	31	Faculty Physicians, Inc. 11 S. Paca St.	48	Allied Health Research Bldg. School of Medicine 100 Penn St.	68	The Grid 601 W. Lombard St., 3rd Floor
15	100 N. Greene St.	32	CFG Bank Arena 201 W. Baltimore St.	49	School of Nursing 655 W. Lombard St.	69	Mother Mary Lange Catholic School 200 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
16	Maryland Bar Center 520 W. Fayette St.	33	Old St. Paul's Cemetery 700-727 Redwood St.	50	SMC Campus Center/ Seven Scholars University Store/URecFit 621 W. Lombard St.	70	James McHenry Elementary School 31 S. Schroeder St.
17	4MLK 4 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.	34	School of Medicine Admissions Office 685 W. Baltimore St., Suite 190	51	Health Sciences and Human Services Library (HSHSL) 601 W. Lombard St.	71	B&O Railroad Museum 901 W. Pratt St.
18	Pharmacy Hall School of Pharmacy 20 N. Pine St.			52	Maryland Women's Health Center at Penn Street 120 Penn St.	72	UMB Recycling Center 663 W. Saratoga St.
19	School of Dentistry 650 W. Baltimore St.			53	Community Outreach Police Station 700 W. Pratt St.	73	UMB Greene St. Pocket Park 114-116 N. Greene St.
20	Baltimore Veterans Affairs Medical Center 10 N. Greene St.			54	Biomedical Engineering and Technology Research Building 111 S. Penn St.	74	Plaza Park 500 W. Redwood St.
21	Westminster Hall 515-519 W. Fayette St.						
21a	Edgar Allan Poe Westminster Hall and Burying Ground 509 W. Fayette St.						
22	Hilda Katz Blaustein Research Center School of Social Work 550 W. Baltimore St. (floors 1 and 5)						

ACADEMIC BUILDINGS

SUPPORT BUILDINGS

PATIENT CARE

COMMUNITY RESOURCES